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FDOT T4576 SW Port St Lucie Blvd. Mid-September-Rev.00FDOT T4576 SW Port St Lucie Blvd. Mid-September-Rev.00 1007 22 Sep-01-2021 A Oct-21-2025 -90

Port St. Lucie Blvd. North Roadway Improvements PojectPort St. Lucie Blvd. North Roadway Improvements Poject 1007 22 Sep-01-2021 A Oct-21-2025 -90

MilestonesMilestones 1484 30 Sep-29-2021 A Oct-21-2025 -128

MILE-1000 Notice to Proceed 0 0 Sep-29-2021 A 100%

MILE-1010 Begin Project 0 0 Jan-27-2022 A 100%

MILE-1020 Begin Phase 1 0 0 Aug-27-2024 A 100%

MILE-1030 Begin Phase 2 0 0 Feb-27-2025 A 100%

MILE-1040 Begin Phase 3 0 0 Jul-14-2025 A 100%

MILE-1050 Begin Phase 4 0 0 Sep-22-2025 -129 0%

MILE-1060 Final Acceptance 0 0 Oct-21-2025* -128 0%

General ConditionsGeneral Conditions 567 3 Sep-29-2021 A Sep-24-2025 -71

GEN-1020 Existing Structures and Settlement Inspection Pre-construction Report 5 0 Jan-03-2022 A Jan-07-2022 A 100%

GEN-1010 Flex Time 120 0 Sep-29-2021 A Jan-26-2022 A 100%

GEN-1040 Existing Structures and Settlement Inspection Post-construction Report 5 0 May-16-2022 A May-20-2022 A 100%

GEN-1030 Existing Structures Vibration Monitoring 705 5 Jan-07-2022 A Sep-24-2025 -131 99.33%

GEN-1050 Existing Structures Inspection and Settlement Monitoring 705 5 Jan-07-2022 A Sep-24-2025 -131 99.33%

Prepare SubmittalsPrepare Submittals 493 0 Sep-01-2021 A Jan-22-2024 A

SUB-1000 Precast Drainage Structures - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Sep-01-2021 A Sep-27-2021 A 100%

SUB-1180 Fire Hydrants - Prepare & Submit 1 0 Sep-27-2021 A Sep-27-2021 A 100%

SUB-1190 Sewer Pipes and Fittings - Prepare & Submit 1 0 Sep-29-2021 A Sep-29-2021 A 100%

SUB-1170 Water Pipes and Fittings - Prepare & Submit 1 0 Sep-13-2021 A Sep-30-2021 A 100%

SUB-1010 Drainage Pipe Materials - Prepare & Submit 5 0 Sep-13-2021 A Sep-30-2021 A 100%

SUB-1270 Erosion Control Plan - Prepare & Submit 25 0 Oct-11-2021 A Nov-15-2021 A 100%

SUB-1150 Signalization Material - Mast Arm - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Nov-23-2021 A Nov-24-2021 A 100%

SUB-1080 Lighting Electrical Material - Poles and Luminaires - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Jan-03-2022 A Jan-05-2022 A 100%

SUB-1160 Electrical Material - Pull Box and Coductors - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Nov-04-2021 A Jan-05-2022 A 100%

SUB-1220 Signalization Materials  - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Jan-03-2022 A Jan-05-2022 A 100%

SUB-1090 Adaptive Signal Control Equipment - Prepare & Submit 3 0 Jan-03-2022 A Jan-05-2022 A 100%

SUB-1100 ITS Equipment - Prepare & Submit 2 0 Jan-03-2022 A Jan-05-2022 A 100%

SUB-1070 Lighting Electrical Material - Load Center A - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Jan-27-2022 A Feb-04-2022 A 100%

SUB-1230 Mast Arm Drill Shaft Plan - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Feb-14-2022 A Mar-17-2022 A 100%

SUB-1140 Concrete Design Mixes - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Dec-20-2021 A Jun-02-2022 A 100%

SUB-1280 Mailboxs - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Jul-15-2022 A Jul-15-2022 A 100%

SUB-1240 Asphalt Design Mixes - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Jun-10-2022 A Aug-12-2022 A 100%

SUB-1130 Detectable Warnings - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Dec-19-2022 A Jan-22-2024 A 100%

SUB-1200 Pavement Marking - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Dec-19-2022 A Jan-22-2024 A 100%

SUB-1210 Sign Materials - Prepare & Submit 45 0 Dec-19-2022 A Jan-22-2024 A 100%

Submttal Review & AcceptenceSubmttal Review & Acceptence 928 0 Sep-27-2021 A May-14-2024 A

REV-1360 Drainage Pipe Materials - Review & Approve 25 0 Sep-30-2021 A Oct-04-2021 A 100%

REV-1460 Water Pipes and Fittings - Review & Approve 25 0 Sep-30-2021 A Oct-12-2021 A 100%

REV-1470 Fire Hydrants - Review & Approve 1 0 Sep-28-2021 A Oct-12-2021 A 100%

REV-1560 Sewer Pipes and Fittings - Review & Approve 25 0 Sep-30-2021 A Oct-24-2021 A 100%

REV-1280 Precast Drainage Structures - Review & Approve 25 0 Sep-27-2021 A Nov-08-2021 A 100%

REV-1480 Signalization Material - Mast Arm - Review & Approve 25 0 Nov-24-2021 A Dec-08-2021 A 100%

REV-1350 Lighting Electrical Material - Load Center A - Review & Approve 25 0 Feb-04-2022 A Feb-09-2022 A 100%

REV-1450 Electrical Material - Pull Boxes and Conductors - Review & Approve 25 0 Jan-05-2022 A Feb-18-2022 A 100%
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FDOT T4576 SW Port St Lucie Blvd. Mid-September-Rev.00, Sep-01-2021 A, Oct-21-2025

Port St. Lucie Blvd. North Roadway Improvements Poject, Sep-01-2021 A, Oct-21-2025

Milestones, Sep-29-2021 A, Oct-21-2025

Notice to Proceed, 

Begin Project, 

Begin Phase 1, 

Begin Phase 2, 

Begin Phase 3, 

Begin Phase 4, 

Final Acceptance, Oct-21-2025*

General Conditions, Sep-29-2021 A, Sep-24-2025

Existing Structures and Settlement Inspection Pre-construction Report

Flex Time

Existing Structures and Settlement Inspection Post-construction Report

Existing Structures Vibration Monitoring

Existing Structures Inspection and Settlement Monitoring

Prepare Submittals, Sep-01-2021 A, Jan-22-2024 A

Precast Drainage Structures - Prepare & Submit

Fire Hydrants - Prepare & Submit

Sewer Pipes and Fittings - Prepare & Submit

Water Pipes and Fittings - Prepare & Submit

Drainage Pipe Materials - Prepare & Submit

Erosion Control Plan - Prepare & Submit

Signalization Material - Mast Arm - Prepare & Submit

Lighting Electrical Material - Poles and Luminaires - Prepare & Submit

Electrical Material - Pull Box and Coductors - Prepare & Submit

Signalization Materials  - Prepare & Submit

Adaptive Signal Control Equipment - Prepare & Submit

ITS Equipment - Prepare & Submit

Lighting Electrical Material - Load Center A - Prepare & Submit

Mast Arm Drill Shaft Plan - Prepare & Submit

Concrete Design Mixes - Prepare & Submit

Mailboxs - Prepare & Submit

Asphalt Design Mixes - Prepare & Submit

Detectable Warnings - Prepare & Submit

Pavement Marking - Prepare & Submit

Sign Materials - Prepare & Submit

Submttal Review & Acceptence, Sep-27-2021 A, May-14-2024 A

Drainage Pipe Materials - Review & Approve

Water Pipes and Fittings - Review & Approve

Fire Hydrants - Review & Approve

Sewer Pipes and Fittings - Review & Approve

Precast Drainage Structures - Review & Approve

Signalization Material - Mast Arm - Review & Approve

Lighting Electrical Material - Load Center A - Review & Approve

Electrical Material - Pull Boxes and Conductors - Review & Approve

FDOT LETTING # T4576
Mid-September Update

Detailed Schedule

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Summary

Milestone

Page 1 of 13 Data Date : Sep-19-2025



Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration

Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total Float Activity %
Complete

REV-1510 Signalization Materials  - Review & Approve 45 0 Jan-05-2022 A Feb-18-2022 A 100%

REV-1380 Adaptive Signal Control Equipment - Review & Approve 45 0 Jan-05-2022 A Feb-18-2022 A 100%

REV-1390 ITS Equipment - Review & Approve 45 0 Jan-05-2022 A Feb-18-2022 A 100%

REV-1400 Erosion Control Plan - Review & Approve 76 0 Nov-16-2021 A Mar-08-2022 A 100%

REV-1520 Mast Arm Drill Shaft Plan - Review & Approve 25 0 Feb-18-2022 A Mar-19-2022 A 100%

REV-1430 Concrete Mixes - Review & Approve 1 0 Jun-02-2022 A Jun-02-2022 A 100%

REV-1410 Mailboxes - Review & Approve 25 0 Jul-15-2022 A Jul-16-2022 A 100%

REV-1530 Asphalt Design Mixes - Review & Approve 25 0 Dec-19-2022 A Jan-12-2023 A 100%

REV-1370 Electrical Material - Poles and Luminaires - Review & Approve 25 0 Feb-20-2022 A Jan-14-2023 A 100%

REV-1490 Pavement Marking - Review & Approve 25 0 Jan-01-2024 A Jan-26-2024 A 100%

REV-1500 Sign Materials - Review & Approve 25 0 Jan-01-2024 A Jan-26-2024 A 100%

REV-1420 Detectable Warnings - Review & Approve 25 0 Jan-01-2024 A May-14-2024 A 100%

Material ProcurementMaterial Procurement 949 0 Oct-25-2021 A Apr-14-2024 A

FAB-1190 Sewer Pipes and Fittings - Fab & Deliver 120 0 Oct-25-2021 A Apr-17-2022 A 100%

FAB-1150 Electrical Material - Sign and Mast Arm - Fab & Deliver 125 0 Feb-20-2022 A Jun-24-2022 A 100%

FAB-1170 Water Pipes and Fittings - Fab & Deliver 141 0 Oct-25-2021 A Jun-27-2022 A 100%

FAB-1180 Fire Hydrants - Fab & Deliver 26 0 Feb-21-2022 A Jun-29-2022 A 100%

FAB-1220 Drainage Pipes - Fab. & Deliver 60 0 Nov-20-2021 A Sep-09-2022 A 100%

FAB-1000 Precast Drainage Structures - Fab & Deliver 20 0 Jan-01-2022 A Sep-09-2022 A 100%

FAB-1090 Adaptive Signal Control Equipment - Fab & Deliver 45 0 Sep-16-2022 A Oct-30-2022 A 100%

FAB-1230 Electrical Material - Pull Boxes and Conductors Fab & Deliver 50 0 Sep-16-2022 A Nov-07-2022 A 100%

light Electrical Material - Load Center A - Fab & Deliver 90 0 Sep-16-2022 A Nov-11-2022 A 100%

FAB-1140 Mailboxes - Fab & Deliver 30 0 Nov-11-2022 A Nov-11-2022 A 100%

FAB-1110 ITS Equipment - Fab & Deliver 70 0 Sep-16-2022 A Nov-24-2022 A 100%

FAB-1080 Electrical Material - Poles and Luminaires - Fab & Deliver 90 0 Oct-21-2022 A Jan-18-2023 A 100%

FAB-1210 Signs - Fab & Deliver 40 0 Jan-21-2024 A Apr-14-2024 A 100%

FAB-1100 Signalization Controller Equipment - Fab & Deliver 215 0 Sep-16-2022 A Apr-14-2024 A 100%

Mob. PayoutMob. Payout 736 0 Jan-27-2022 A May-15-2022 A

MOB-1000 Mobilization 736 0 Jan-27-2022 A May-15-2022 A 100%

MOTMOT 736 27 Jan-27-2022 A Oct-21-2025 -110

MOT-1050 LS MOT 736 27 Jan-27-2022 A Oct-21-2025 -110 96.36%

Contract CloseoutContract Closeout 31 24 Jul-14-2025 A Oct-21-2025 -110

CLOSE-1000 Punch List 10 5 Jul-14-2025 A Sep-30-2025 -94 50%

CLOSE-1010 Final Inspections 3 3 Oct-17-2025 Oct-21-2025 -110 0%

Utility Work ScheduleUtility Work Schedule 222 0 May-15-2022 A Dec-22-2022 A

UTIL-1020 City Gas Adjustment @ MA-B-3 & S-602A 5 0 May-15-2022 A Jun-07-2022 A 100%

UTIL-1010 AT&T (Dist.)Placed Out of Service  Entire East Side of Port St. Lucie Blvd. 23 0 May-15-2022 A Jun-10-2022 A 100%

UTIL-1000 ATT&T (Dist.) Relocate @ S-618 12 0 Jun-14-2022 A Jun-18-2022 A 100%

UTIL-1070 FP&L Pole Remove & Relocate Tunis RT. 5 0 Jun-20-2022 A Jun-24-2022 A 100%

UTIL-1040 BVT (Comcast) To Be Relocated 1213+00 LT. 5 0 Dec-12-2022 A Dec-16-2022 A 100%

UTIL-1030 FP&L Pole Relocate 1214+10 +/- LT. 5 0 Dec-18-2022 A Dec-22-2022 A 100%

UTIL-1050 AT&T (Dist.) Relocated 1213+00 LT. 5 0 Dec-18-2022 A Dec-22-2022 A 100%

UTIL-1060 AT&T (Dist.) Relocated 1231+50 LT. 5 0 Dec-18-2022 A Dec-22-2022 A 100%

DelaysDelays 2 0 Apr-24-2024 A Apr-26-2024 A

DLY-1000 2 days in completing Drain-1560 due to conflict in SEWER LINE at STA 1236 2 0 Apr-24-2024 A Apr-26-2024 A 100%

ConstructionConstruction 926 20 Jan-31-2022 A Oct-17-2025 -88
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Signalization Materials  - Review & Approve

Adaptive Signal Control Equipment - Review & Approve

ITS Equipment - Review & Approve

Erosion Control Plan - Review & Approve

Mast Arm Drill Shaft Plan - Review & Approve

Concrete Mixes - Review & Approve

Mailboxes - Review & Approve

Asphalt Design Mixes - Review & Approve

Electrical Material - Poles and Luminaires - Review & Approve

Pavement Marking - Review & Approve

Sign Materials - Review & Approve

Detectable Warnings - Review & Approve

Material Procurement, Oct-25-2021 A, Apr-14-2024 A

Sewer Pipes and Fittings - Fab & Deliver

Electrical Material - Sign and Mast Arm - Fab & Deliver

Water Pipes and Fittings - Fab & Deliver

Fire Hydrants - Fab & Deliver

Drainage Pipes - Fab. & Deliver

Precast Drainage Structures - Fab & Deliver

Adaptive Signal Control Equipment - Fab & Deliver

Electrical Material - Pull Boxes and Conductors Fab & Deliver

Electrical Material - Load Center A - Fab & Deliver

Mailboxes - Fab & Deliver

ITS Equipment - Fab & Deliver

Electrical Material - Poles and Luminaires - Fab & Deliver

Signs - Fab & Deliver

Signalization Controller Equipment - Fab & Deliver

Mob. Payout, Jan-27-2022 A, May-15-2022 A

Mobilization

MOT, Jan-27-2022 A, Oct-21-2025

LS MOT

Contract Closeout, Jul-14-2025 A, Oct-21-2025

Punch List

Final Inspections

Utility Work Schedule, May-15-2022 A, Dec-22-2022 A

City Gas Adjustment @ MA-B-3 & S-602A

AT&T (Dist.)Placed Out of Service  Entire East Side of Port St. Lucie Blvd.

ATT&T (Dist.) Relocate @ S-618

FP&L Pole Remove & Relocate Tunis RT.

BVT (Comcast) To Be Relocated 1213+00 LT.

FP&L Pole Relocate 1214+10 +/- LT.

AT&T (Dist.) Relocated 1213+00 LT.

AT&T (Dist.) Relocated 1231+50 LT.

Delays, Apr-24-2024 A, Apr-26-2024 A

2 days in completing Drain-1560 due to conflict in SEWER LINE at STA 1236

Construction, Jan-31-2022 A, Oct-17-2025

FDOT LETTING # T4576
Mid-September Update

Detailed Schedule

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Summary

Milestone

Page 2 of 13 Data Date : Sep-19-2025



Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration

Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total Float Activity %
Complete

LOCATIONLOCATION 926 20 Jan-31-2022 A Oct-17-2025 -88
PORT ST LUCIE BLVD.PORT ST LUCIE BLVD. 926 20 Jan-31-2022 A Oct-17-2025 -88
PHASEPHASE 926 20 Jan-31-2022 A Oct-17-2025 -88
PRE-PHASE 1PRE-PHASE 1 724 0 Jan-31-2022 A Aug-15-2025 A
MOTMOT 683 0 May-16-2022 A Aug-16-2024 A
MOT-1080 Pre-Phase 1 Traffic Switch 2 0 May-16-2022 A May-17-2022 A 100%

MOT-1060 Construct Special Detour 10 0 May-15-2024 A Aug-16-2024 A 100%

Erosion ControlErosion Control 418 0 Jan-31-2022 A Feb-22-2022 A
ENV-1130 Sediment Barrier (Pre-Phase 1) 5 0 Jan-31-2022 A Feb-04-2022 A 100%

ENV-1150 Inlet Protection (Pre-Phase 1) 5 0 Jan-31-2022 A Feb-04-2022 A 100%

ENV-1140 Floating Turbidity Barrier (Pre-Phase 1) 1 0 Feb-07-2022 A Feb-07-2022 A 100%

ENV-1120 Install Construction entrance at pond 5 0 Feb-21-2022 A Feb-22-2022 A 100%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 5 0 Feb-11-2022 A Feb-17-2022 A
CLEAR-6130 Clear & Grub (Pre-Phase1) 5 0 Feb-11-2022 A Feb-17-2022 A 100%

Underground WorkUnderground Work 696 0 Mar-07-2022 A Aug-15-2025 A
DrainageDrainage 636 0 Jul-18-2022 A Aug-15-2025 A
DRAIN-1020 S-504 - S-505 (152' - 48"X76" 4 0 Oct-03-2022 A Jun-20-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1040 S-505 - S-505B (89' - 54") 2 0 Jun-20-2023 A Jun-23-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1050 S-505B - S-507 (60' - 54") 2 0 Jun-28-2023 A Jul-07-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1030 S-505 - S-505A (60' - 18") 1 0 Oct-10-2022 A Jul-19-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1110 S-710 - S-712A (64' - 54") 2 0 Jul-25-2023 A Jul-27-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1120 S-712A - S-714 (80 - 54") 2 0 Jul-31-2023 A Aug-02-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1150 S-507 - S-506 PART. (40' - 48") 2 0 Sep-11-2023 A Sep-13-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1130 S-710 - S-709 (49' - 48") 2 0 Jan-08-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1140 S-714 - T-103 (40' - 54") 2 0 Jan-08-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1000 S-605 TO S-606A PART. (60' - 48" X 76") 3 0 Jul-18-2022 A Mar-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1010 S-605 TO S-606B PART. (60' - 48" X 76") 3 0 Jul-18-2022 A Mar-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1070 YD-18 (21' - 12") 1 0 Jun-04-2024 A Jun-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1060 YD -17 (4' - 12") 1 0 Jan-22-2024 A Jun-05-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1090 S-711 - S-710 (142' - 48"X76") 5 0 Apr-10-2023 A Aug-15-2025 A 100%

WaterWater 696 0 Mar-07-2022 A Jun-11-2025 A
WATER-1450 16" OFFSET 1216+90 - 1217+27 (LOCATION P1-2.4) 4 0 Mar-07-2022 A Mar-23-2022 A 100%

WATER-1490 16" OFFSET 1210+88 - 1211+13 (LOCATION P1-1.2) 5 0 Mar-14-2022 A Mar-25-2022 A 100%

WATER-1600 16" OFFSET 1224+77 - 1225+83 (LOCATION P1-5) 5 0 Apr-01-2022 A Apr-04-2022 A 100%

WATER-1550 16" OFFSET 1219+27 - 1221+49 (LOCATION P1-4) 5 0 Mar-30-2022 A Apr-11-2022 A 100%

WATER-1480 16" & 2" OFFSET 1206+28 - 1210+17 (LOCATION P1-1.1) 7 0 Mar-28-2022 A Apr-12-2022 A 100%

WATER-1340 16" 1245+70 - 1249+10 & 8" - 1248+10 (LOCATION P1-10) 6 0 Apr-14-2022 A Apr-21-2022 A 100%

WATER-1000 16" OFFSET 1211+76 - 1212+95 & 12" TO 28+90 RT. (LOCATION P1-2.1) 8 0 Mar-16-2022 A May-03-2022 A 100%

WATER-1290 16" & 2" 1232+32 - 1236+22 & 8" 1234+74 (LOCATION P1-7) 6 0 Apr-07-2022 A May-16-2022 A 100%

WATER-1290-116" WM OFFSET TO GO UNDER ELIPTICAL PIPE AT S-710 (FF W/ DRAIN-1090 - 2DAYS)2 0 May-15-2022 A May-17-2022 A 100%

WATER-1190 8" 1217+90 (LOCATION P1-3) 3 0 Apr-22-2022 A May-18-2022 A 100%

WATER-1440 16" OFFSET 1215+40 - 1215+74 (LOCATION P1-2.3) 4 0 Mar-07-2022 A May-23-2022 A 100%

WATER-1510 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-1.2) 2 0 Jun-17-2022 A Jun-24-2022 A 100%

WATER-1010 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-2.1) 2 0 Jun-21-2022 A Jul-01-2022 A 100%

WATER-1200 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-3) 2 0 Jul-05-2022 A Jul-08-2022 A 100%

WATER-1250 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-6) 7 0 Jul-05-2022 A Jul-08-2022 A 100%

WATER-1080 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-2.3) 2 0 Jul-11-2022 A Jul-15-2022 A 100%
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LOCATION, Jan-31-2022 A, Oct-17-2025
PORT ST LUCIE BLVD., Jan-31-2022 A, Oct-17-2025
PHASE, Jan-31-2022 A, Oct-17-2025

PRE-PHASE 1, Jan-31-2022 A, Aug-15-2025 A
MOT, May-16-2022 A, Aug-16-2024 A

Pre-Phase 1 Traffic Switch

Construct Special Detour

Erosion Control, Jan-31-2022 A, Feb-22-2022 A
Sediment Barrier (Pre-Phase 1)

Inlet Protection (Pre-Phase 1)

Floating Turbidity Barrier (Pre-Phase 1)

Install Construction entrance at pond

Clear & Grubb, Feb-11-2022 A, Feb-17-2022 A
Clear & Grub (Pre-Phase1)

Underground Work, Mar-07-2022 A, Aug-15-2025 A
Drainage, Jul-18-2022 A, Aug-15-2025 A

S-504 - S-505 (152' - 48"X76"

S-505 - S-505B (89' - 54")

S-505B - S-507 (60' - 54")

S-505 - S-505A (60' - 18")

S-710 - S-712A (64' - 54")

S-712A - S-714 (80 - 54")

S-507 - S-506 PART. (40' - 48")

S-710 - S-709 (49' - 48")

S-714 - T-103 (40' - 54")

S-605 TO S-606A PART. (60' - 48" X 76")

S-605 TO S-606B PART. (60' - 48" X 76")

YD-18 (21' - 12")

YD -17 (4' - 12")

S-711 - S-710 (142' - 48"X76")

Water, Mar-07-2022 A, Jun-11-2025 A
16" OFFSET 1216+90 - 1217+27 (LOCATION P1-2.4)

16" OFFSET 1210+88 - 1211+13 (LOCATION P1-1.2)

16" OFFSET 1224+77 - 1225+83 (LOCATION P1-5)

16" OFFSET 1219+27 - 1221+49 (LOCATION P1-4)

16" & 2" OFFSET 1206+28 - 1210+17 (LOCATION P1-1.1)

16" 1245+70 - 1249+10 & 8" - 1248+10 (LOCATION P1-10)

16" OFFSET 1211+76 - 1212+95 & 12" TO 28+90 RT. (LOCATION P1-2.1)

16" & 2" 1232+32 - 1236+22 & 8" 1234+74 (LOCATION P1-7)

16" WM OFFSET TO GO UNDER ELIPTICAL PIPE AT S-710 (FF W/ DRAIN-1090 - 2DAYS)

8" 1217+90 (LOCATION P1-3)

16" OFFSET 1215+40 - 1215+74 (LOCATION P1-2.3)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-1.2)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-2.1)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-3)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-6)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-2.3)

FDOT LETTING # T4576
Mid-September Update

Detailed Schedule

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Summary

Milestone
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Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration

Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total Float Activity %
Complete

WATER-1090 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-2.4) 2 0 Jul-11-2022 A Jul-15-2022 A 100%

WATER-1060 16" Offset 1213+91 - 1214+37 RT (LOCATION P1-2.2) 4 0 Jul-18-2022 A Jul-21-2022 A 100%

WATER-1560 PRESSURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-4) 2 0 Jul-07-2022 A Jul-21-2022 A 100%

WATER-1070 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-2.2) 2 0 Jul-22-2022 A Jul-25-2022 A 100%

WATER-1210 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-3) 10 0 Jul-18-2022 A Jul-29-2022 A 100%

WATER-1260 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-6) 10 0 Jul-18-2022 A Jul-29-2022 A 100%

WATER-1500 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-1.1) 1 0 Jun-15-2022 A Aug-05-2022 A 100%

WATER-1460 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATIONS P1-2.1,2,3,4) 10 0 Jul-26-2022 A Aug-08-2022 A 100%

WATER-1020 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-5) 2 0 Jul-12-2022 A Aug-12-2022 A 100%

WATER-1570 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-4) 10 0 Aug-08-2022 A Aug-16-2022 A 100%

WATER-1710 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-5) 10 0 Aug-08-2022 A Aug-18-2022 A 100%

WATER-1270 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION P1-6) 1 0 Aug-22-2022 A Aug-22-2022 A 100%

WATER-1730 6" DEFLECTION @ SW THRIFT (LOCATION 1-12) 1 0 Aug-22-2022 A Aug-22-2022 A 100%

WATER-1470 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATIONS P-2.1,2,3,4) 2 0 Aug-18-2022 A Aug-23-2022 A 100%

WATER-1700 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-3) 2 0 Aug-22-2022 A Aug-23-2022 A 100%

WATER-1610 FINAL CONNECTIONS (LOCATION P1-5) 1 0 Aug-24-2022 A Aug-24-2022 A 100%

WATER-1520 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P-1.1, 1.2) 10 0 Aug-16-2022 A Aug-31-2022 A 100%

WATER-1580 FINAL CONNECTIONS (LOCATION P1-4) 1 0 Aug-18-2022 A Sep-02-2022 A 100%

WATER-1050 2" OFFSET 1212+60 RT. 1 0 Jun-27-2022 A Sep-09-2022 A 100%

WATER-1630 16" OFFSET 1239+57 - 1243+31 (LOCATION P1-8) 5 0 Jun-13-2022 A Sep-14-2022 A 100%

WATER-1530 FINAL CONNECTIONS (LOCATION P-1.1, 1.2) 2 0 Aug-19-2022 A Sep-16-2022 A 100%

WATER-1040 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-1.1,1.2) 2 0 Sep-09-2022 A Oct-06-2022 A 100%

WATER-1310 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-7) 10 0 Dec-12-2022 A Jan-09-2023 A 100%

WATER-1240 8" 1227+92 (LOCATION P1-6) 3 0 Apr-22-2022 A Jan-19-2023 A 100%

WATER-1620 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-5) 2 0 Feb-02-2023 A Feb-02-2023 A 100%

WATER-1300 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-7) 2 0 Feb-06-2023 A Feb-08-2023 A 100%

WATER-1740 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION 1-12) 1 0 Feb-08-2023 A Feb-08-2023 A 100%

WATER-1350 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-10) 2 0 Jan-23-2023 A Feb-09-2023 A 100%

WATER-1640 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-8) 2 0 Aug-18-2022 A Feb-09-2023 A 100%

WATER-1750 FPEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION 1-12) 10 0 Feb-13-2023 A Mar-13-2023 A 100%

WATER-1360 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-10) 10 0 Feb-14-2023 A Apr-17-2023 A 100%

WATER-1650 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-8) 10 0 Feb-14-2023 A Apr-17-2023 A 100%

WATER-1660 FINAL CONNECTIONS (LOCATION P1-8) 2 0 May-09-2023 A May-11-2023 A 100%

WATER-1540 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATIONS P-2.1,2,3,4) 5 0 Aug-31-2022 A Jun-09-2023 A 100%

WATER-1320 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION P1-7) 2 0 Feb-20-2023 A Aug-01-2023 A 100%

WATER-1370 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION P1-10) 1 0 Aug-14-2023 A Aug-16-2023 A 100%

WATER-1760 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 1-12) 1 0 Aug-17-2023 A Aug-17-2023 A 100%

WATER-1770 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 1-12) 1 0 Aug-17-2023 A Aug-17-2023 A 100%

WATER-1680 8" OFFSET 1244+19 - 1244+37 (LOCATION P1-9) (CAN NOT BE PERFORMED DUE TO CONFLICT, WATER-9000 ADDED)1 0 Sep-15-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

WATER-1690 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-9) 1 0 Sep-15-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

WATER-1720 FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-9) 10 0 Sep-15-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

WATER-1100 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION P1-9) 1 0 Sep-15-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

WATER-1280 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-6) 2 0 Aug-18-2023 A Dec-05-2023 A 100%

WATER-1380 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-10) 3 0 Jun-18-2023 A Dec-05-2023 A 100%

WATER-1670 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-8) 4 0 Oct-16-2023 A Dec-08-2023 A 100%

WATER-1590 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-4) 2 0 Feb-08-2023 A Mar-15-2024 A 100%
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PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-2.4)

16" Offset 1213+91 - 1214+37 RT (LOCATION P1-2.2)

PRESSURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-4)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-2.2)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-3)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-6)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-1.1)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATIONS P1-2.1,2,3,4)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-5)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-4)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-5)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION P1-6)

6" DEFLECTION @ SW THRIFT (LOCATION 1-12)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATIONS P-2.1,2,3,4)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-3)

FINAL CONNECTIONS (LOCATION P1-5)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P-1.1, 1.2)

FINAL CONNECTIONS (LOCATION P1-4)

2" OFFSET 1212+60 RT.

16" OFFSET 1239+57 - 1243+31 (LOCATION P1-8)

FINAL CONNECTIONS (LOCATION P-1.1, 1.2)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-1.1,1.2)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-7)

8" 1227+92 (LOCATION P1-6)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-5)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-7)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION 1-12)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-10)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-8)

FPEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION 1-12)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-10)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-8)

FINAL CONNECTIONS (LOCATION P1-8)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATIONS P-2.1,2,3,4)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION P1-7)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION P1-10)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 1-12)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 1-12)

8" OFFSET 1244+19 - 1244+37 (LOCATION P1-9) (CAN NOT BE PERFORMED DUE TO CONFLICT, WATER-9000 ADDED)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION P1-9)

FDEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION P1-9)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION P1-9)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-6)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-10)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-8)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-4)
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WATER-1330 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-7) 3 0 Feb-24-2023 A Oct-18-2024 A 100%

WATER-1830 Removal OF Pending Utility Crossings 2 0 Dec-10-2024 A Jun-11-2025 A 100%

SewerSewer 4 0 Dec-19-2022 A Dec-22-2022 A
SEWER-1280 6" LPFM DEFLECTION @ SW THRIFT (LOCATION 8) 1 0 Dec-19-2022 A Dec-19-2022 A 100%

SEWER-1290 PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 8) 1 0 Dec-20-2022 A Dec-20-2022 A 100%

SEWER-1300 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 8) 1 0 Dec-21-2022 A Dec-21-2022 A 100%

SEWER-1310 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 8) 1 0 Dec-22-2022 A Dec-22-2022 A 100%

PHASE 1PHASE 1 893 2 Feb-01-2022 A Sep-24-2025 -70
MOTMOT 4 0 Aug-26-2024 A Aug-27-2024 A
MOT-1070 Phase 1 Traffic Switch 2 0 Aug-26-2024 A Aug-27-2024 A 100%

MOT-1130 Place Temporary Barrier Wall 4 0 Aug-27-2024 A Aug-27-2024 A 100%

Erosion ControlErosion Control 308 0 Feb-21-2022 A Jan-04-2023 A
ENV-1000 Sediment Barrier (Phase 1) 5 0 Feb-21-2022 A Feb-25-2022 A 100%

ENV-1030 Inlet Protection (Phase 1) 5 0 Dec-21-2022 A Jan-04-2023 A 100%

Install New MailboxesInstall New Mailboxes 2 2 Sep-22-2025 Sep-24-2025 -70
MAIL-1000 Install New Mailboxes 2 2 Sep-22-2025 Sep-24-2025 -70 0%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 5 0 Feb-01-2022 A Feb-01-2025 A
CLEAR-1000 Clear & Grub (Phase1) 5 0 Feb-01-2022 A Feb-01-2025 A 100%

Remove Existing Concrete PavementRemove Existing Concrete Pavement 5 0 Jan-05-2023 A Jan-12-2023 A
DEMO-1000 Demo Existing Concrete (Phase 1) 5 0 Jan-05-2023 A Jan-12-2023 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 147 0 Jun-11-2024 A Feb-25-2025 A
EXC-1010 Regular Excavation (Phase 1) 1223+50 - 1235+00 4 0 Jun-20-2024 A Sep-06-2024 A 100%

STAB-1010 Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 1) 1223+50 - 1235+00 4,000 SY 7 0 Jul-15-2024 A Oct-21-2024 A 100%

EXC-1000 Regular Excavation (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1223+50 12 0 Jun-11-2024 A Oct-21-2024 A 100%

STAB-1000 Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1223+50 4,400 SY 7 0 Jul-02-2024 A Nov-01-2024 A 100%

EXC-1120 Regular Excavation (Phase 1) 1235+00 - 1249+50 10 0 Jul-15-2024 A Nov-22-2024 A 100%

EMB-1010 Embankment (Phase 1) 1223+50 - 1235+00 4 0 Sep-11-2024 A Dec-02-2024 A 100%

EMB-1000 Embankment (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1223+50 4 0 Sep-12-2024 A Dec-13-2024 A 100%

STAB-1110 Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 1) 1235+00 - 1249+50 5,000 SY 9 0 Jul-22-2024 A Dec-13-2024 A 100%

BASE-1010 Base (Phase 1) 1223+50 - 1235+00 4,000  SY 9 0 Nov-04-2024 A Jan-17-2025 A 100%

EMB-1040 Embankment (Phase 1) 1235+00 - 1249+50 10 0 Sep-10-2024 A Feb-05-2025 A 100%

BASE-1000 Base (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1223+50 4400 SY 9 0 Jul-09-2024 A Feb-14-2025 A 100%

FINALDRESS-1000Final Dressing (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1225+50 5 0 Dec-10-2024 A Feb-25-2025 A 100%

FINALDRESS-1010Final Dressing (Phase 1) 1225+50 - 1249+50 10 0 Dec-10-2024 A Feb-25-2025 A 100%

BASE-1110 Base (Phase 1) 1235+00 - 1249+50 5,000  SY 9 0 Nov-15-2024 A Feb-25-2025 A 100%

Drainage TopsDrainage Tops 8 0 Aug-05-2024 A Dec-10-2024 A
DTOPS-1000 Installation of Drainage Tops-LT Roady 8 0 Aug-05-2024 A Dec-10-2024 A 100%

ConcreteConcrete 59 0 Oct-03-2024 A Feb-26-2025 A
CONC-1040 Construct Concrete Driveways (5) 10 0 Dec-01-2024 A Dec-18-2024 A 100%

CONC-1020 Construct Curbing (1223+50 - 1249+50) 3746' 8 0 Oct-15-2024 A Feb-07-2025 A 100%

CONC-1030 Construct Sidewalk (1223+50 - 1249+50) 8 0 Oct-04-2024 A Feb-26-2025 A 100%

CONC-1000 Construct Curbing (1202+30 - 1223+50) 2133' 6 0 Oct-03-2024 A Feb-26-2025 A 100%

CONC-1010 Construct Sidewalk (1202+30 - 1223+50) 2765 SY 10 0 Dec-01-2024 A Feb-26-2025 A 100%

Underground WorkUnderground Work 498 0 Oct-19-2022 A Jan-21-2025 A
DrainageDrainage 559 0 Mar-16-2023 A Nov-01-2024 A
DRAIN-1160 S-506 - S-506B (120' - 18") 3 0 Mar-23-2023 A Jul-17-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1180 S-506 - S-516 (37' - 42") 1 0 Jul-31-2023 A Aug-04-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1190 S-516 - S-14 (10' - 36") 1 0 Aug-08-2023 A Aug-11-2023 A 100%
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REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION P1-7)

Removal OF Pending Utility Crossings

Sewer, Dec-19-2022 A, Dec-22-2022 A
6" LPFM DEFLECTION @ SW THRIFT (LOCATION 8)

PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 8)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 8)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 8)

PHASE 1, Feb-01-2022 A, Sep-24-2025
MOT, Aug-26-2024 A, Aug-27-2024 A
Phase 1 Traffic Switch

Place Temporary Barrier Wall

Erosion Control, Feb-21-2022 A, Jan-04-2023 A
Sediment Barrier (Phase 1)

Inlet Protection (Phase 1)

Install New Mailboxes, Sep-22-2025, Sep-24-2025
Install New Mailboxes

Clear & Grubb, Feb-01-2022 A, Feb-01-2025 A
Clear & Grub (Phase1)

Remove Existing Concrete Pavement, Jan-05-2023 A, Jan-12-2023 A
Demo Existing Concrete (Phase 1)

Earthwork, Jun-11-2024 A, Feb-25-2025 A
Regular Excavation (Phase 1) 1223+50 - 1235+00

Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 1) 1223+50 - 1235+00 4,000 SY

Regular Excavation (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1223+50

Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1223+50 4,400 SY

Regular Excavation (Phase 1) 1235+00 - 1249+50

Embankment (Phase 1) 1223+50 - 1235+00

Embankment (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1223+50

Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 1) 1235+00 - 1249+50 5,000 SY

Base (Phase 1) 1223+50 - 1235+00 4,000  SY

Embankment (Phase 1) 1235+00 - 1249+50

Base (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1223+50 4400 SY

Final Dressing (Phase 1) 1202+30 - 1225+50

Final Dressing (Phase 1) 1225+50 - 1249+50

Base (Phase 1) 1235+00 - 1249+50 5,000  SY

Drainage Tops, Aug-05-2024 A, Dec-10-2024 A
Installation of Drainage Tops-LT Roady

Concrete, Oct-03-2024 A, Feb-26-2025 A
Construct Concrete Driveways (5)

Construct Curbing (1223+50 - 1249+50) 3746'

Construct Sidewalk (1223+50 - 1249+50)

Construct Curbing (1202+30 - 1223+50) 2133'

Construct Sidewalk (1202+30 - 1223+50) 2765 SY

Underground Work, Oct-19-2022 A, Jan-21-2025 A
Drainage, Mar-16-2023 A, Nov-01-2024 A

S-506 - S-506B (120' - 18")

S-506 - S-516 (37' - 42")

S-516 - S-14 (10' - 36")
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DRAIN-1200 S-514 - S-515 (38' - 30") 1 0 Sep-07-2023 A Sep-08-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1310 S-608 - S-610 (167' - 48") 4 0 Sep-15-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1170 S-506 - S-507 PART (18' - 48") 1 0 Mar-16-2023 A Sep-19-2023 A 100%

DRAIN-1460 S-704 - T-101 (40' - 24") 1 0 Jan-08-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1550 S-713 - T-103 (18' - 54") 2 0 Jan-08-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1600 S-720 - S-719A PART. (40' - 18") 2 0 Jan-02-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1670 S-724 - S-725 PART. (40' - 30") 2 0 Jan-03-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1730 S-727 - S-726 PART. (40' - 18") 2 0 Jan-01-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1330 S-610 - S-611 PART (40' - 30") 1 0 Jan-09-2024 A Jan-19-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1820 S-612 - T-100 (40' - 48") 2 0 Dec-10-2023 A Jan-19-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1260 S-601 - S-618 (58' - 30") 2 0 Feb-01-2024 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1270 S-618 - S-619 (52' - 30") 1 0 Feb-06-2024 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1830 T-102 1 0 Feb-06-2024 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1210 S-606A - S-605 PART. (22' - 48"X76") 2 0 Feb-13-2024 A Mar-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1220 S-607 - S-606A (39' - 48X76") 3 0 Feb-23-2024 A Mar-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1280 S-606B - S-605 PART (38' - 48X76") 2 0 Feb-20-2024 A Mar-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1290 S-606B - S-607 (23' - 48X76") 2 0 Feb-23-2024 A Mar-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1300 S-606B - S-608 (94' - 48") 3 0 Mar-01-2024 A Mar-08-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1810 S-610A - S-612 (107' - 48") 3 0 Mar-12-2024 A Mar-15-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1340 S-612 - S-613A (75' - 24") 2 0 Mar-18-2024 A Mar-19-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1370 S-617 - S-617A (71' - 18") 3 0 Mar-18-2024 A Mar-20-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1320 S-610 - S-610A (116' - 48") 3 0 Mar-04-2024 A Mar-25-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1360 S-615 - S-617 (119' - 18") 3 0 Mar-05-2024 A Mar-26-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1350 S-613A - S-615 (104' - 24") 3 0 Mar-26-2024 A Mar-27-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1490 S-701 - S-700 (141' - 18") 3 0 Mar-26-2024 A Apr-02-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1480 S-702 - S-701 (107' - 18") 3 0 Apr-01-2024 A Apr-03-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1230 S-606A - S-603 (108' - 36") 3 0 Apr-02-2024 A Apr-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1240 S-603 - S-601 (84' - 30") 2 0 Feb-20-2024 A Apr-04-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1470 S-702A - S-702 (84' -24") 3 0 Apr-08-2024 A Apr-09-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1450 S-704 - S-702A (87' - 24") 3 0 Apr-10-2024 A Apr-11-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1790 S-709 - S-712 (39' 40") 2 0 Apr-10-2024 A Apr-11-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1440 S-705A - S-704 (107' - 30") 3 0 Apr-16-2024 A Apr-18-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1530 S-712 - S-734 (34' - 42") 3 0 Apr-22-2024 A Apr-24-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1430 S-706A - S-705A (131' - 30") 4 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-25-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1560 S-713 - S-715A (98' - 54") 4 0 Apr-15-2024 A Apr-26-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1540 S-734 - S-735 (43' - 36") 3 0 Apr-30-2024 A Apr-30-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1580 S-717 - S-719 (162' - 48") 4 0 Apr-30-2024 A May-02-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1570 S-715A - S-717 (124' - 54") 4 0 Apr-09-2024 A May-06-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1410 S-707 - S-732 (51' - 24") 2 0 May-06-2024 A May-07-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1500 S-707 - S-732 (51' - 24") 4 0 May-02-2024 A May-07-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1520 S-709 - S-710 PART. (20' - 48") 3 0 Apr-08-2024 A May-07-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1420 S-732 - S-733 (37' - 18") 2 0 May-08-2024 A May-09-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1510 S-732 - S-733 (37' - 18") 2 0 May-08-2024 A May-09-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1390 S-708A - S-707 (164' - 36") 4 0 May-10-2024 A May-17-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1380 S-709 - S-708A (68' - 36") 3 0 Apr-09-2024 A May-21-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1250 S-603 - S-604 (13' 18") 1 0 May-28-2024 A May-29-2024 A 100%
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S-514 - S-515 (38' - 30")

S-608 - S-610 (167' - 48")

S-506 - S-507 PART (18' - 48")

S-704 - T-101 (40' - 24")

S-713 - T-103 (18' - 54")

S-720 - S-719A PART. (40' - 18")

S-724 - S-725 PART. (40' - 30")

S-727 - S-726 PART. (40' - 18")

S-610 - S-611 PART (40' - 30")

S-612 - T-100 (40' - 48")

S-601 - S-618 (58' - 30")

S-618 - S-619 (52' - 30")

T-102

S-606A - S-605 PART. (22' - 48"X76")

S-607 - S-606A (39' - 48X76")

S-606B - S-605 PART (38' - 48X76")

S-606B - S-607 (23' - 48X76")

S-606B - S-608 (94' - 48")

S-610A - S-612 (107' - 48")

S-612 - S-613A (75' - 24")

S-617 - S-617A (71' - 18")

S-610 - S-610A (116' - 48")

S-615 - S-617 (119' - 18")

S-613A - S-615 (104' - 24")

S-701 - S-700 (141' - 18")

S-702 - S-701 (107' - 18")

S-606A - S-603 (108' - 36")

S-603 - S-601 (84' - 30")

S-702A - S-702 (84' -24")

S-704 - S-702A (87' - 24")

S-709 - S-712 (39' 40")

S-705A - S-704 (107' - 30")

S-712 - S-734 (34' - 42")

S-706A - S-705A (131' - 30")

S-713 - S-715A (98' - 54")

S-734 - S-735 (43' - 36")

S-717 - S-719 (162' - 48")

S-715A - S-717 (124' - 54")

S-707 - S-732 (51' - 24")

S-707 - S-732 (51' - 24")

S-709 - S-710 PART. (20' - 48")

S-732 - S-733 (37' - 18")

S-732 - S-733 (37' - 18")

S-708A - S-707 (164' - 36")

S-709 - S-708A (68' - 36")

S-603 - S-604 (13' 18")
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DRAIN-1400 S-707 - S-706A (64' - 30") 2 0 Apr-26-2024 A May-30-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1620 S-721 - S-721A (87' - 48") 4 0 Jun-07-2024 A Jun-11-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1630 S-721A - S-723 (107' - 48") 4 0 Jun-14-2024 A Jul-01-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1640 S-723 - S-723A (107' - 48") 4 0 Jul-01-2024 A Jul-16-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1660 S-724 - S-724A (52' - 48") 2 0 Jul-18-2024 A Jul-25-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1800 S-735 - S-731 (115' - 24") 4 0 May-01-2024 A Aug-01-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1720 S-727 - S-729 (84' - 18") 3 0 Aug-01-2024 A Aug-21-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1700 S-736 - S-737 (41' - 36") 2 0 Jun-12-2024 A Aug-24-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1680 S-724A - S-725A (72' - 48") 3 0 Jul-25-2024 A Sep-06-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1690 S-725A - S-736 (40' - 42") 2 0 Aug-22-2024 A Sep-06-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1590 S-719 - S-720 (59' - 48") 2 0 May-02-2024 A Sep-11-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1770 YD - 24 (21' - 12") 1 0 Oct-14-2024 A Oct-23-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1780 YD - 23 (21' - 12") 1 0 Oct-14-2024 A Oct-24-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1760 YD - 25 (21' - 12") 1 0 Oct-15-2024 A Oct-25-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1750 YD - 26 (21' - 12") 1 0 Oct-15-2024 A Oct-28-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1740 YD - 27 (19' - 12") 1 0 Oct-16-2024 A Oct-29-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1650 S-723A - S-724 (115' - 48") 4 0 Jul-12-2024 A Oct-31-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1710 S-725A - S-727 (71' - 18") 3 0 Aug-16-2024 A Nov-01-2024 A 100%

DRAIN-1610 S-720 - S-721 (140' - 48") 4 0 Jun-18-2024 A Nov-01-2024 A 100%

WaterWater 264 0 Jun-01-2023 A May-03-2024 A
WATER-1780 6" Deflection @  Alexandria 1247+46 (Location 1-12) 1 0 Jul-21-2023 A Jul-21-2023 A 100%

WATER-1790 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION 1-12) 1 0 Jul-21-2023 A Jul-21-2023 A 100%

WATER-1800 FPEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION 1-12) 10 0 Jul-21-2023 A Jul-21-2023 A 100%

WATER-1810 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 1-12) 1 0 Jul-21-2023 A Jul-21-2023 A 100%

WATER-1820 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 1-12) 1 0 Jul-21-2023 A Jul-21-2023 A 100%

WATER-1400 PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION 1-11) 1 0 Aug-10-2023 A Aug-10-2023 A 100%

WATER-1410 FPEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION 1-11) 10 0 Aug-10-2023 A Aug-10-2023 A 100%

WATER-9010 OFFSET AT STA 1216+60 (REQUIRED TO COMPLETE DRAIN-2120) 10 0 Oct-01-2023 A Oct-10-2023 A 100%

WATER-9020 12" WM CONFLICT AT STA 1212 +77 LT (RFI #27 DUE TO PLAN ERROR) 4 0 Feb-23-2024 A Apr-04-2024 A 100%

WATER-1390 6" - 1232+00 (LOCATION 1-11) 2 0 Jun-01-2023 A May-02-2024 A 100%

WATER-1420 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 1-11) 1 0 Jul-21-2023 A May-02-2024 A 100%

WATER-1430 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 1-11) 1 0 May-03-2024 A May-03-2024 A 100%

SewerSewer 543 0 Oct-19-2022 A Jan-21-2025 A
SEWER-1040 6"/2" LPFM 1211+79 - 1218+62 & 3" 1212+27 (LOCATION 2) 5 0 Oct-19-2022 A Dec-16-2022 A 100%

SEWER-1000 4" LPFM 1208+62 - 1208+97 LT (LOCATION 1) 1 0 Feb-10-2023 A Feb-10-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1200 16" & 4" LP 1233+02 - 1233+40 (LOCATION 6) 2 0 Feb-07-2023 A Feb-13-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1240 16" & 4" LP 1234+07 - 1248+87 (LOCATION 7) 15 0 Feb-06-2023 A May-05-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1250 PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 7) 2 0 May-31-2023 A May-31-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1010 PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 1) 2 0 Jun-27-2023 A Jun-27-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1020 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 1) 1 0 Jun-27-2023 A Jul-05-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1030 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 1) 2 0 Jul-05-2023 A Jul-05-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1210 PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 6) 1 0 Aug-08-2023 A Aug-09-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1050 PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 2) 1 0 Aug-18-2023 A Aug-18-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1130 PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 4) 1 0 Nov-11-2023 A Dec-15-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1140 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 4) 1 0 Nov-14-2023 A Dec-15-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1260 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 7) 1 0 Dec-05-2023 A Dec-15-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1120 16" FM - 1223+82 - 1225+68 (LOCATION 4) 2 0 Nov-08-2022 A Dec-15-2023 A 100%
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2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

S-707 - S-706A (64' - 30")

S-721 - S-721A (87' - 48")

S-721A - S-723 (107' - 48")

S-723 - S-723A (107' - 48")

S-724 - S-724A (52' - 48")

S-735 - S-731 (115' - 24")

S-727 - S-729 (84' - 18")

S-736 - S-737 (41' - 36")

S-724A - S-725A (72' - 48")

S-725A - S-736 (40' - 42")

S-719 - S-720 (59' - 48")

YD - 24 (21' - 12")

YD - 23 (21' - 12")

YD - 25 (21' - 12")

YD - 26 (21' - 12")

YD - 27 (19' - 12")

S-723A - S-724 (115' - 48")

S-725A - S-727 (71' - 18")

S-720 - S-721 (140' - 48")

Water, Jun-01-2023 A, May-03-2024 A
6" Deflection @  Alexandria 1247+46 (Location 1-12)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION 1-12)

FPEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION 1-12)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 1-12)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 1-12)

PRESURE TEST & CLORINATION (LOCATION 1-11)

FPEP CLEARANCE (LOCATION 1-11)

OFFSET AT STA 1216+60 (REQUIRED TO COMPLETE DRAIN-2120)

12" WM CONFLICT AT STA 1212 +77 LT (RFI #27 DUE TO PLAN ERROR)

6" - 1232+00 (LOCATION 1-11)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 1-11)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 1-11)

Sewer, Oct-19-2022 A, Jan-21-2025 A
6"/2" LPFM 1211+79 - 1218+62 & 3" 1212+27 (LOCATION 2)

4" LPFM 1208+62 - 1208+97 LT (LOCATION 1)

16" & 4" LP 1233+02 - 1233+40 (LOCATION 6)

16" & 4" LP 1234+07 - 1248+87 (LOCATION 7)

PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 7)

PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 1)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 1)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 1)

PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 6)

PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 2)

PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 4)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 4)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 7)

16" FM - 1223+82 - 1225+68 (LOCATION 4)
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SEWER-1220 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 6) 1 0 Oct-16-2023 A Dec-15-2023 A 100%

SEWER-1060 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 2) 1 0 Feb-07-2024 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1080 2"/3" LPM - 1220+77 - 1231+33 (LOCATION 3) 7 0 Nov-07-2022 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1090 PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 3) 1 0 Feb-13-2024 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1100 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 3) 1 0 Feb-12-2024 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1160 16" FM 1230+35 - 1231+61 (LOCATION 5) 1 0 Jan-18-2023 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1170 PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 5) 1 0 Feb-07-2024 A Feb-16-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1230 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 6) 1 0 Mar-16-2024 A Mar-18-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1180 CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 5) 1 0 Mar-19-2024 A Mar-21-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1190 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 5) 1 0 Mar-20-2024 A Mar-22-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1150 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 4) 1 0 Apr-03-2024 A Apr-05-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1070 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 2) 1 0 Feb-22-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1110 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 3) 2 0 May-30-2024 A May-31-2024 A 100%

SEWER-1270 REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 7) 3 0 Apr-25-2024 A Jan-21-2025 A 100%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 6 0 Jan-17-2025 A Feb-25-2025 A
PAVE1000 Milling & Paving Structural (Phase 1) 6 0 Jan-17-2025 A Feb-25-2025 A 100%

LandscapingLandscaping 7 0 Feb-12-2025 A Jul-18-2025 A
LANDSC-1000 Install Performance Turf (Phase 1) 7 0 Feb-12-2025 A Jul-18-2025 A 100%

IrrigationIrrigation 7 0 Jun-17-2024 A Dec-13-2024 A
IRR-1000 Install Irrigation Sleeves 7 0 Jun-17-2024 A Dec-13-2024 A 100%

SignalizationSignalization 877 0 Jun-21-2022 A Jul-18-2025 A
SIGNAL-1000 Install Drill Shafts A-3, B-4, & B-5 9 0 Jun-21-2022 A Jul-05-2022 A 100%

SIGNAL-1080 Drill Shaft Cure Time 28 0 Jun-21-2022 A Jul-19-2022 A 100%

SIGNAL-1110 Install Conduits, Conductors & Pull & Splice Box, 13"x24" Cover Size 10 0 Feb-19-2024 A Jul-18-2025 A 100%

SIGNAL-1160 Install Ped. Signals 5 0 Dec-17-2024 A Jul-18-2025 A 100%

PHASE 2PHASE 2 823 18 Feb-01-2022 A Oct-15-2025 -86
MOT)MOT) 2 0 Feb-26-2025 A Feb-27-2025 A
MOT-1090 Phase 2 Traffic Switch 2 0 Feb-26-2025 A Feb-27-2025 A 100%

Erosion ControlErosion Control 5 0 Feb-07-2022 A Feb-18-2022 A
ENV-1160 Sediment Barrier (Phase 2) 5 0 Feb-07-2022 A Feb-18-2022 A 100%

ENV-1170 Inlet Protection (Phase 2) 5 0 Feb-07-2022 A Feb-18-2022 A 100%

Install New MailboxesInstall New Mailboxes 2 2 Sep-22-2025 Sep-24-2025 -70
MAIL Install New Mailboxes 2 2 Sep-22-2025 Sep-24-2025 -70 0%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 5 0 Feb-01-2022 A Jun-09-2025 A
CLEAR-6020 Clear & Grub (Phase 2) 5 0 Feb-01-2022 A Jun-09-2025 A 100%

Remove Existing Concrete PavementRemove Existing Concrete Pavement 3 0 Aug-12-2024 A Jun-01-2025 A
DEMO-4020 Demo Existing Concrete (Phase 2) 3 0 Aug-12-2024 A Jun-01-2025 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 204 0 May-15-2024 A Jul-26-2025 A
EXC-1020 Regular Excavation (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 (Part 1) 5 0 May-15-2024 A May-20-2024 A 100%

STAB-1020 Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY (Part 1) 5 0 May-15-2024 A Jul-26-2024 A 100%

STAB-1030 Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 7042 SY (Part 1) 5 0 May-17-2024 A Jul-26-2024 A 100%

EXC-1030 Regular Excavation (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 (Part 1) 5 0 May-17-2024 A Sep-12-2024 A 100%

EXC-1140 Regular Excavation (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 (Part 2) 5 0 Mar-05-2025 A Jun-05-2025 A 100%

EMB-1020 Embankment (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 10 0 Apr-07-2025 A Jun-06-2025 A 100%

EMB-1030 Embankment (Phase ) 1230+80 - 1249+50 10 0 Apr-12-2025 A Jun-06-2025 A 100%

STAB-1130 Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 7042 SY (Part 2) 5 0 Mar-11-2025 A Jun-10-2025 A 100%

EXC-1130 Regular Excavation (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 (Part 2) 5 0 Mar-05-2025 A Jun-13-2025 A 100%

STAB-1120 Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY (Part 2) 5 0 Mar-11-2025 A Jun-17-2025 A 100%
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2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 6)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 2)

2"/3" LPM - 1220+77 - 1231+33 (LOCATION 3)

PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 3)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 3)

16" FM 1230+35 - 1231+61 (LOCATION 5)

PRESURE TEST (LOCATION 5)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 6)

CONNECT TO EXISTING (LOCATION 5)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 5)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 4)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 2)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 3)

REMOVE EXISTING (LOCATION 7)

Milling & Paving, Jan-17-2025 A, Feb-25-2025 A
Milling & Paving Structural (Phase 1)

Landscaping, Feb-12-2025 A, Jul-18-2025 A
Install Performance Turf (Phase 1)

Irrigation, Jun-17-2024 A, Dec-13-2024 A
Install Irrigation Sleeves

Signalization, Jun-21-2022 A, Jul-18-2025 A
Install Drill Shafts A-3, B-4, & B-5

Drill Shaft Cure Time

Install Conduits, Conductors & Pull & Splice Box, 13"x24" Cover Size

Install Ped. Signals

PHASE 2, Feb-01-2022 A, Oct-15-2025
MOT), Feb-26-2025 A, Feb-27-2025 A
Phase 2 Traffic Switch

Erosion Control, Feb-07-2022 A, Feb-18-2022 A
Sediment Barrier (Phase 2)

Inlet Protection (Phase 2)

Install New Mailboxes, Sep-22-2025, Sep-24-2025
Install New Mailboxes

Clear & Grubb, Feb-01-2022 A, Jun-09-2025 A
Clear & Grub (Phase 2)

Remove Existing Concrete Pavement, Aug-12-2024 A, Jun-01-2025 A
Demo Existing Concrete (Phase 2)

Earthwork, May-15-2024 A, Jul-26-2025 A
Regular Excavation (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 (Part 1)

Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY (Part 1)

Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 7042 SY (Part 1)

Regular Excavation (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 (Part 1)

Regular Excavation (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 (Part 2)

Embankment (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80

Embankment (Phase ) 1230+80 - 1249+50

Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 7042 SY (Part 2)

Regular Excavation (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 (Part 2)

Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY (Part 2)
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BASE-1030 Base (Phase 2) 4400 SY 1230+80 - 1249+50 7042 SY 20 0 Apr-07-2025 A Jun-26-2025 A 100%

BASE-1020 Base (Phase 2) 4400 SY 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY 20 0 Apr-07-2025 A Jul-07-2025 A 100%

FINALD-1020 Final Dressing (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80 7 0 Apr-21-2025 A Jul-26-2025 A 100%

FINALD-1030 Final Dressing (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50 7 0 May-07-2025 A Jul-26-2025 A 100%

Drainage TopsDrainage Tops 10 0 Feb-26-2025 A Jun-12-2025 A
DTOPS-1010 Installation of Drainage Tops - RT Roadway 10 0 Feb-26-2025 A Jun-12-2025 A 100%

ConcreteConcrete 19 0 Mar-17-2025 A Jul-15-2025 A
CONC-1070 Construct Curbing (1230+80 - 1249+50) 4121' 10 0 Mar-19-2025 A Jun-16-2025 A 100%

CONC-1050 Construct Curbing (1202+30 - 1230+80) 4222' 10 0 Mar-17-2025 A Jun-30-2025 A 100%

CONC-1080 Construct Sidewalk (1230+80 - 1249+50) 1947 SY 12 0 Apr-14-2025 A Jul-03-2025 A 100%

CONC-1090 Construct Concrete Driveways (2) 5 0 Apr-07-2025 A Jul-09-2025 A 100%

CONC-1060 Construct Sidewalk (1202+30 - 1230+80) 1835 SY 10 0 Apr-07-2025 A Jul-15-2025 A 100%

Underground WorkUnderground Work 240 0 Jun-15-2023 A Apr-24-2024 A
DrainageDrainage 240 0 Jun-15-2023 A Apr-24-2024 A
DRAIN1980 S-710 S-708 (141' - 18") 4 0 Jun-15-2023 A Jul-24-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1990 S-714 - S-715 (98' - 18") 3 0 Aug-03-2023 A Aug-09-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2000 S-715 - S-718 (174' - 18") 4 0 Aug-11-2023 A Aug-16-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1810 S-602 - S-602A (53' - 18") 2 0 Sep-07-2023 A Sep-08-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2050 S-720A - S-722 (165' - 18") 4 0 Sep-09-2023 A Sep-09-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2090 S-725 - S-726A (92' - 18") 3 0 Sep-12-2023 A Sep-12-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1960 S-705 S-705B (107' - 18") 3 0 Sep-15-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1970 S-705B - S706 (97' - 18") 3 0 Sep-15-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2110 S-726 - S-728 (92' - 18") 3 0 Sep-15-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1940 S-703 - S-703A (82' - 18") 3 0 Oct-09-2023 A Oct-10-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1950 S-703A - S-701A (134' - 18") 4 0 Oct-09-2023 A Oct-10-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2120 S-611 - S-609 (147' - 18") 4 0 Sep-15-2023 A Oct-17-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2080 S-722B - S-722A (77' - 18") 2 0 Oct-23-2023 A Oct-24-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1910 S-616 - S-616A (109' - 18") 3 0 Oct-16-2023 A Oct-26-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1930 S-705 - S-703 (111 - 18") 3 0 Oct-18-2023 A Nov-11-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1830 S-611 - S-620 (36' - 24") 2 0 Oct-16-2023 A Nov-13-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2070 S-725 - S-722B (92' - 18") 3 0 Nov-05-2023 A Nov-16-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1840 S-620 - S-621 (14' - 24") 2 0 Oct-16-2023 A Nov-17-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1890 S-622 - S-623 (40' - 24") 2 0 Nov-13-2023 A Nov-21-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1870 S-613 - S-614 (96' - 36") 3 0 Oct-16-2023 A Dec-08-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1880 S-614 - S-622 (52' - 30") 2 0 Oct-19-2023 A Dec-08-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1900 S-614 - S-616 (85' - 24") 3 0 Oct-25-2023 A Dec-12-2023 A 100%

DRAIN1850 S-621 - S-621A (42' - 24") 2 0 Dec-04-2023 A Dec-15-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2020 S-719A - S-735A (72' 18") 3 0 Oct-19-2023 A Dec-19-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2040 S-719A - S-720A (119' 18") 3 0 Dec-10-2023 A Dec-22-2023 A 100%

DRAIN2060 S-724 - S-725 PART. (21' - 30") 2 0 Jan-02-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN2100 S-727 - S-726 PART. (24' - 18") 1 0 Jan-01-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

DRAIN1800 S-601 - S-602 PART. (13' - 18") 2 0 Jan-01-2024 A Jan-19-2024 A 100%

DRAIN1820 S-610 - S-611 PART. (19' - 30") 2 0 Jan-01-2024 A Jan-19-2024 A 100%

DRAIN1860 S-613 - T-100 (20' - 36") 2 0 Jan-01-2024 A Jan-19-2024 A 100%

DRAIN1920 S-705- T-101 (21' - 24") 3 0 Jan-07-2024 A Jan-19-2024 A 100%

DRAIN2010 S-720 - S-719A PART. (7' - 18") 2 0 Jan-16-2024 A Jan-19-2024 A 100%

DRAIN2030 S-735A - S-735B (32' - 18") 1 0 Dec-12-2023 A Apr-24-2024 A 100%
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2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Base (Phase 2) 4400 SY 1230+80 - 1249+50 7042 SY

Base (Phase 2) 4400 SY 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY

Final Dressing (Phase 2) 1202+30 - 1230+80

Final Dressing (Phase 2) 1230+80 - 1249+50

Drainage Tops, Feb-26-2025 A, Jun-12-2025 A
Installation of Drainage Tops - RT Roadway

Concrete, Mar-17-2025 A, Jul-15-2025 A
Construct Curbing (1230+80 - 1249+50) 4121'

Construct Curbing (1202+30 - 1230+80) 4222'

Construct Sidewalk (1230+80 - 1249+50) 1947 SY

Construct Concrete Driveways (2)

Construct Sidewalk (1202+30 - 1230+80) 1835 SY

Underground Work, Jun-15-2023 A, Apr-24-2024 A
Drainage, Jun-15-2023 A, Apr-24-2024 A

S-710 S-708 (141' - 18")

S-714 - S-715 (98' - 18")

S-715 - S-718 (174' - 18")

S-602 - S-602A (53' - 18")

S-720A - S-722 (165' - 18")

S-725 - S-726A (92' - 18")

S-705 S-705B (107' - 18")

S-705B - S706 (97' - 18")

S-726 - S-728 (92' - 18")

S-703 - S-703A (82' - 18")

S-703A - S-701A (134' - 18")

S-611 - S-609 (147' - 18")

S-722B - S-722A (77' - 18")

S-616 - S-616A (109' - 18")

S-705 - S-703 (111 - 18")

S-611 - S-620 (36' - 24")

S-725 - S-722B (92' - 18")

S-620 - S-621 (14' - 24")

S-622 - S-623 (40' - 24")

S-613 - S-614 (96' - 36")

S-614 - S-622 (52' - 30")

S-614 - S-616 (85' - 24")

S-621 - S-621A (42' - 24")

S-719A - S-735A (72' 18")

S-719A - S-720A (119' 18")

S-724 - S-725 PART. (21' - 30")

S-727 - S-726 PART. (24' - 18")

S-601 - S-602 PART. (13' - 18")

S-610 - S-611 PART. (19' - 30")

S-613 - T-100 (20' - 36")

S-705- T-101 (21' - 24")

S-720 - S-719A PART. (7' - 18")

S-735A - S-735B (32' - 18")
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Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 5 0 Jun-06-2025 A Aug-18-2025 A
PAVE1070 Milling & Paving Structural (Phase 2) 5 0 Jun-06-2025 A Aug-18-2025 A 100%

LandscapingLandscaping 7 0 Aug-18-2025 A Aug-26-2025 A
LANDSC-1070 Install Performance Turf (Phase 2) 7 0 Aug-18-2025 A Aug-26-2025 A 100%

IrrigationIrrigation 8 0 Dec-10-2024 A Sep-22-2025 -90
IRR-1020 Install Irrigation Sleeves 10 0 Dec-10-2024 A Apr-03-2025 A 100%

IRR-1010 Install Irrigation Water Main & Electrical Conduits 5 0 Dec-13-2024 A Sep-22-2025 -90 98%

LightingLighting 278 18 Apr-15-2024 A Oct-15-2025 -86
LIGHT-1160 Install Conduit - Directional Bore 10 0 Apr-15-2024 A Apr-26-2024 A 100%

LIGHT-1150 Install Conduit - Open Trench 1212+50 - 1231+00 15 0 Apr-29-2024 A May-17-2024 A 100%

LIGHT-1200 Install Electrical Power Service 10 0 Jun-17-2024 A Sep-13-2024 A 100%

LIGHT-1260 Install Conduit - Open Trench 1231+00 - 1249+50 15 0 Apr-29-2024 A Sep-13-2024 A 100%

LIGHT-1170 Install Lightpole Foundation Installation 15 0 May-05-2025 A Jun-06-2025 A 100%

LIGHT-1220 Remove Existing Light Poles & Conductors 13 0 Apr-14-2025 A Jun-06-2025 A 100%

LIGHT-1190 Install Pull & Splice Box - 13"x24" Cover Size 1212+50 - 1231+00 15 0 Apr-25-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -73 98%

LIGHT-1270 Install Pull & Splice Box - 13"x24" Cover Size 1231+00 - 1249+50 15 0 Apr-25-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -73 98%

LIGHT-1210 Install Lighting Conductors, Insulated No. 8-6 20 0 May-28-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -78 98%

LIGHT-1180 Install Light Pole Complete - 30' Mounting Height 13 1 May-19-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -90 95%

LIGHT-1230 Burn-in Period 7 7 Sep-22-2025 Oct-01-2025 -86 0%

LIGHT-1240 Lighting Preliminary Inspection 5 5 Oct-01-2025 Oct-08-2025 -86 0%

LIGHT-1250 Lighting Final Inspection 5 5 Oct-08-2025 Oct-15-2025 -86 0%

SignalizationSignalization 621 0 Jun-22-2022 A Sep-22-2025 -70
SIGNAL-1230 Install Drill Shafts B-3, C-4, & C-5 9 0 Jun-22-2022 A Jul-06-2022 A 100%

SIGNAL-1240 Drill Shaft Cure Time 28 0 Jun-22-2022 A Aug-02-2022 A 100%

SIGNAL-1270 Steel Mast Arm Assemblys, Single Arm, 30', 50' & 60' 18 0 Apr-21-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

SIGNAL-1320 Install Signal Heads & Signs 18 0 Apr-21-2023 A Sep-15-2023 A 100%

SIGNAL-1280 Install Ped. Signals 10 0 Dec-10-2024 A Aug-15-2025 A 100%

SIGNAL-1290 Install Adaptive Signal Control System 12 0 Jul-15-2024 A Aug-15-2025 A 100%

SIGNAL-1260 Electrical Service 10 0 Jul-15-2024 A Sep-22-2025 -83 99%

SIGNAL-1250 Install Conduits, Conductors & Pull & Splice Box, 13"x24" Cover Size 12 0 Oct-10-2023 A Sep-22-2025 -83 98.99%

SIGNAL-1310 Install ITS CCTV Cameras 8 0 Jul-15-2024 A Sep-22-2025 -83 99.01%

PHASE 3PHASE 3 613 9 Dec-30-2022 A Oct-03-2025 -77
MOTMOT 0 0 Jun-18-2025 A Jul-11-2025 A
MOT-1100 Phase 3 Traffic Switch 0 0 Jun-18-2025 A Jul-11-2025 A 100%

Erosion ControlErosion Control 732 0 Dec-30-2022 A Jul-14-2025 A
ENV-1180 Site specific dewatering permit from SFWMD 5 0 Dec-30-2022 A Apr-14-2023 A 100%

ENV-1090 Sediment Barrier (Phase 3) 5 0 Apr-17-2023 A May-12-2023 A 100%

ENV-1190 Installation of PVC silt fence at Canal 15 0 May-29-2023 A Jun-09-2023 A 100%

ENV-1110 Inlet Protection 5 0 Jul-14-2025 A Jul-14-2025 A 100%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 10 0 Dec-31-2023 A Jan-04-2024 A
CLEAR-6100 Remove Temporary Crossovers @ Thrift, Trouville, Rice, N. Globe, Alexandria, & 1247+77 to 1254+0710 0 Dec-31-2023 A Jan-04-2024 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 10 0 Jul-14-2025 A Aug-18-2025 A
EXC-1040 Regular Excavation (Phase 3) 5 0 Jul-14-2025 A Jul-15-2025 A 100%

STAB-1040 Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 3) 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY 5 0 Jul-15-2025 A Jul-16-2025 A 100%

FINALD-1040 Final Dressing (Phase 3) 1202+30 - 1230+80 10 0 Jul-21-2025 A Jul-26-2025 A 100%

BASE-1040 Base (Phase 3) 4400 SY 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY 9 0 Jul-17-2025 A Aug-18-2025 A 100%

ConcreteConcrete 59 0 May-14-2025 A Aug-11-2025 A
CONC-1110 Construct Curbing @ Crossovers 10 0 Jul-23-2025 A Aug-07-2025 A 100%
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Milling & Paving, Jun-06-2025 A, Aug-18-2025 A
Milling & Paving Structural (Phase 2)

Landscaping, Aug-18-2025 A, Aug-26-2025 A
Install Performance Turf (Phase 2)

Irrigation, Dec-10-2024 A, Sep-22-2025
Install Irrigation Sleeves

Install Irrigation Water Main & Electrical Conduits

Lighting, Apr-15-2024 A, Oct-15-2025
Install Conduit - Directional Bore

Install Conduit - Open Trench 1212+50 - 1231+00

Install Electrical Power Service

Install Conduit - Open Trench 1231+00 - 1249+50

Install Lightpole Foundation Installation

Remove Existing Light Poles & Conductors

Install Pull & Splice Box - 13"x24" Cover Size 1212+50 - 1231+00

Install Pull & Splice Box - 13"x24" Cover Size 1231+00 - 1249+50

Install Lighting Conductors, Insulated No. 8-6

Install Light Pole Complete - 30' Mounting Height

Burn-in Period

Lighting Preliminary Inspection

Lighting Final Inspection

Signalization, Jun-22-2022 A, Sep-22-2025
Install Drill Shafts B-3, C-4, & C-5

Drill Shaft Cure Time

Steel Mast Arm Assemblys, Single Arm, 30', 50' & 60'

Install Signal Heads & Signs

Install Ped. Signals

Install Adaptive Signal Control System

Electrical Service

Install Conduits, Conductors & Pull & Splice Box, 13"x24" Cover Size

Install ITS CCTV Cameras

PHASE 3, Dec-30-2022 A, Oct-03-2025
MOT, Jun-18-2025 A, Jul-11-2025 A
Phase 3 Traffic Switch

Erosion Control, Dec-30-2022 A, Jul-14-2025 A
Site specific dewatering permit from SFWMD

Sediment Barrier (Phase 3)

Installation of PVC silt fence at Canal

Inlet Protection

Clear & Grubb, Dec-31-2023 A, Jan-04-2024 A
Remove Temporary Crossovers @ Thrift, Trouville, Rice, N. Globe, Alexandria, & 1247+77 to 1254+07

Earthwork, Jul-14-2025 A, Aug-18-2025 A
Regular Excavation (Phase 3)

Stabilzed Subgrade (Phase 3) 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY

Final Dressing (Phase 3) 1202+30 - 1230+80

Base (Phase 3) 4400 SY 1202+30 - 1230+80 7297 SY

Concrete, May-14-2025 A, Aug-11-2025 A
Construct Curbing @ Crossovers
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CONC-1100 Texured Concrete 5 0 May-14-2025 A Aug-11-2025 A 100%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 4 0 Aug-05-2025 A Aug-06-2025 A
PAVE1140 Paving Structural (Phase 3) 4 0 Aug-05-2025 A Aug-06-2025 A 100%

LandscapingLandscaping 31 9 Aug-20-2025 A Oct-03-2025 -87
LANDSC-1140 Install Performance Turf (Phase 3) 7 1 Aug-20-2025 A Sep-25-2025 -87 80%

LANDSC-1130 Install Trees In Median 9 9 Sep-22-2025 Oct-03-2025 -87 0%

IrrigationIrrigation 15 1 Mar-19-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -75
IRR-1030 Complete Irrigation System 15 1 Mar-19-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -75 95%

PHASE 4PHASE 4 44 20 Jun-02-2025 A Oct-17-2025 -88
MOTMOT 2 2 Sep-22-2025 Sep-24-2025 -90
MOT-1110 Phase 4 Traffic Switch 2 2 Sep-22-2025 Sep-24-2025 -90 0%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 6 1 Sep-15-2025 A Sep-24-2025 -90
PAVE1270 Final Friction Coarse 6 1 Sep-15-2025 A Sep-24-2025 -90 90%

Pavement MarkingsPavement Markings 20 18 Aug-21-2025 A Oct-17-2025 -90
STRIPE-1060 Painted Pavement Markings - Final Surface 5 1 Aug-21-2025 A Sep-24-2025 -90 90%

STRIPE-1070 Thermoplastic Striping 5 5 Oct-10-2025 Oct-17-2025 -90 0%

SignageSignage 15 1 Jun-02-2025 A Sep-24-2025 -72
SIGN -1010 Remove Existing Signs 15 0 Jun-02-2025 A Jun-27-2025 A 100%

SIGN -1000 Install New Signs 15 1 Jul-07-2025 A Sep-24-2025 -76 95%

SignalizationSignalization 15 15 Sep-25-2025 Oct-16-2025 -87
SIGNAL-1120 Preliminary Signalization Inspection 5 5 Sep-25-2025 Oct-02-2025 -87 0%

SIGNAL-1140 Signalization Punch List 5 5 Oct-02-2025 Oct-09-2025 -87 0%

SIGNAL-1150 Final Signalization Inspection 5 5 Oct-09-2025 Oct-16-2025 -87 0%

ALCANTARRA BLVD.ALCANTARRA BLVD. 633 2 Mar-10-2023 A Sep-23-2025 -90
PHASE 1PHASE 1 334 0 Mar-10-2023 A Sep-19-2025 A
MOTMOT 2 0 Mar-30-2024 A Apr-01-2024 A
MOT-1150 Alcantarra Phase 1 Traffic Switch 2 0 Mar-30-2024 A Apr-01-2024 A 100%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 2 0 Mar-10-2023 A Apr-19-2024 A
CLEAR-6030 Clear & Grubb 2 0 Mar-10-2023 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 12 0 Apr-19-2024 A Jun-07-2024 A
EXC-1050 Regular Excavation 3 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

STAB-1050 Stabilzed Subgrade 3 0 Apr-29-2024 A May-01-2024 A 100%

FINALD-1050 Final Dressing 2 0 May-22-2024 A May-22-2024 A 100%

BASE-1050 Base 5 0 May-02-2024 A Jun-07-2024 A 100%

ConcreteConcrete 2 0 May-20-2024 A May-20-2024 A
CONC-1120 Construct Concrete Driveways (1) 2 0 May-20-2024 A May-20-2024 A 100%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 2 0 Jun-21-2024 A Sep-19-2025 A
PAVE1280 Paving Structural 2 0 Jun-21-2024 A Sep-19-2025 A 100%

PHASE 2PHASE 2 24 0 Apr-18-2024 A Sep-19-2025 A
MOTMOT 2 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A
MOT-1160 Alcantarra Phase 2 Traffic Switch 2 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

Install New MailboxesInstall New Mailboxes 2 0 Apr-18-2024 A Apr-18-2024 A
MAIL-1010 Install New Mailboxes 2 0 Apr-18-2024 A Apr-18-2024 A 100%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 2 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A
CLEAR-6140 Clear & Grubb 2 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 12 0 Apr-19-2024 A Jun-07-2024 A
EXC-1060 Regular Excavation 4 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

STAB-1060 Stabilzed Subgrade 4 0 Apr-29-2024 A May-01-2024 A 100%

FINALD-1060 Final Dressing 2 0 May-22-2024 A May-22-2024 A 100%
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Texured Concrete

Milling & Paving, Aug-05-2025 A, Aug-06-2025 A
Paving Structural (Phase 3)

Landscaping, Aug-20-2025 A, Oct-03-2025
Install Performance Turf (Phase 3)

Install Trees In Median

Irrigation, Mar-19-2025 A, Sep-22-2025
Complete Irrigation System

PHASE 4, Jun-02-2025 A, Oct-17-2025
MOT, Sep-22-2025, Sep-24-2025
Phase 4 Traffic Switch

Milling & Paving, Sep-15-2025 A, Sep-24-2025
Final Friction Coarse

Pavement Markings, Aug-21-2025 A, Oct-17-2025
Painted Pavement Markings - Final Surface

Thermoplastic Striping

Signage, Jun-02-2025 A, Sep-24-2025
Remove Existing Signs

Install New Signs

Signalization, Sep-25-2025, Oct-16-2025
Preliminary Signalization Inspection

Signalization Punch List

Final Signalization Inspection

ALCANTARRA BLVD., Mar-10-2023 A, Sep-23-2025
PHASE 1, Mar-10-2023 A, Sep-19-2025 A

MOT, Mar-30-2024 A, Apr-01-2024 A
Alcantarra Phase 1 Traffic Switch

Clear & Grubb, Mar-10-2023 A, Apr-19-2024 A
Clear & Grubb

Earthwork, Apr-19-2024 A, Jun-07-2024 A
Regular Excavation

Stabilzed Subgrade

Final Dressing

Base

Concrete, May-20-2024 A, May-20-2024 A
Construct Concrete Driveways (1)

Milling & Paving, Jun-21-2024 A, Sep-19-2025 A
Paving Structural

PHASE 2, Apr-18-2024 A, Sep-19-2025 A
MOT, Apr-19-2024 A, Apr-19-2024 A
Alcantarra Phase 2 Traffic Switch

Install New Mailboxes, Apr-18-2024 A, Apr-18-2024 A
Install New Mailboxes

Clear & Grubb, Apr-19-2024 A, Apr-19-2024 A
Clear & Grubb

Earthwork, Apr-19-2024 A, Jun-07-2024 A
Regular Excavation

Stabilzed Subgrade

Final Dressing
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BASE-1060 Base 5 0 May-02-2024 A Jun-07-2024 A 100%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 2 0 Jun-21-2024 A Sep-19-2025 A
PAVE1290 Paving Structural 2 0 Jun-21-2024 A Sep-19-2025 A 100%

PHASE 3PHASE 3 305 2 Apr-19-2024 A Sep-23-2025 -90
MOTMOT 2 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A
MOT-1170 Alcantarra Phase 3 Traffic Switch 2 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 2 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A
CLEAR-6150 Clear & Grubb 2 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 17 0 Apr-19-2024 A Jun-07-2024 A
EXC-1070 Regular Excavation 4 0 Apr-19-2024 A Apr-19-2024 A 100%

BASE-1070 Base 5 0 Apr-29-2024 A May-01-2024 A 100%

FINALD-1070 Final Dressing 2 0 May-22-2024 A May-22-2024 A 100%

STAB-1070 Stabilzed Subgrade 4 0 May-02-2024 A Jun-07-2024 A 100%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 2 2 Sep-22-2025 Sep-23-2025 -90
PAVE1300 Paving Structural 2 2 Sep-22-2025 Sep-23-2025 -90 0%

SW TULIP BLVD.SW TULIP BLVD. 109 0 Mar-17-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -68
PHASEPHASE 109 0 Mar-17-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -68
PHASE 1PHASE 1 109 0 Mar-17-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A
MOTMOT 0 0 Mar-17-2025 A Mar-17-2025 A
MOT-1180 Tulip Phase 1 Traffic Switch 0 0 Mar-17-2025 A Mar-17-2025 A 100%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 0 0 Mar-17-2025 A Apr-10-2025 A
CLEAR-6160 Clear & Grubb 0 0 Mar-17-2025 A Apr-10-2025 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 109 0 Mar-17-2025 A Aug-18-2025 A
EXC-1080 Regular Excavation 0 0 Mar-17-2025 A Mar-17-2025 A 100%

STAB-1080 Stabilzed Subgrade 0 0 Mar-17-2025 A Mar-17-2025 A 100%

BASE-1080 Base 0 0 Mar-17-2025 A Jun-05-2025 A 100%

FINALD-1080 Final Dressing 0 0 Aug-18-2025 A Aug-18-2025 A 100%

ConcreteConcrete 0 0 Aug-18-2025 A Aug-18-2025 A
CONC-1130 Construct Concrete Driveways (1) 0 0 Aug-18-2025 A Aug-18-2025 A 100%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 1 0 Jun-06-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A
PAVE1310 Paving Structural 1 0 Jun-06-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A 100%

PHASE 2PHASE 2 108 0 Mar-18-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A
MOTMOT 0 0 Mar-18-2025 A Mar-18-2025 A
MOT-1200 Tulip Phase 2 Traffic Switch 0 0 Mar-18-2025 A Mar-18-2025 A 100%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 0 0 Apr-02-2025 A May-13-2025 A
CLEAR-6170 Clear & Grubb 0 0 Apr-02-2025 A May-13-2025 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 108 0 Mar-18-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A
EXC-1090 Regular Excavation 0 0 Mar-18-2025 A Apr-11-2025 A 100%

STAB-1090 Stabilzed Subgrade 0 0 Mar-20-2025 A Apr-15-2025 A 100%

BASE-1090 Base 0 0 Mar-20-2025 A Jun-05-2025 A 100%

FINALD-1090 Final Dressing 0 0 Aug-18-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A 100%

ConcreteConcrete 0 0 May-20-2025 A May-20-2025 A
CONC-1140 Construct Concrete Driveways (3) 0 0 May-20-2025 A May-20-2025 A 100%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 1 0 Jun-06-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A
PAVE1320 Paving Structural 1 0 Jun-06-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A 100%

PHASE 3PHASE 3 108 0 Mar-22-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -68
MOTMOT 0 0 Jun-07-2025 A Jun-07-2025 A
MOT-1210 Tulip Phase 3 Traffic Switch 0 0 Jun-07-2025 A Jun-07-2025 A 100%

Clear & GrubbClear & Grubb 0 0 Apr-02-2025 A May-13-2025 A
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Base

Milling & Paving, Jun-21-2024 A, Sep-19-2025 A
Paving Structural

PHASE 3, Apr-19-2024 A, Sep-23-2025
MOT, Apr-19-2024 A, Apr-19-2024 A
Alcantarra Phase 3 Traffic Switch

Clear & Grubb, Apr-19-2024 A, Apr-19-2024 A
Clear & Grubb

Earthwork, Apr-19-2024 A, Jun-07-2024 A
Regular Excavation

Base

Final Dressing

Stabilzed Subgrade

Milling & Paving, Sep-22-2025, Sep-23-2025
Paving Structural

SW TULIP BLVD., Mar-17-2025 A, Sep-22-2025
PHASE, Mar-17-2025 A, Sep-22-2025
PHASE 1, Mar-17-2025 A, Sep-19-2025 A

MOT, Mar-17-2025 A, Mar-17-2025 A
Tulip Phase 1 Traffic Switch

Clear & Grubb, Mar-17-2025 A, Apr-10-2025 A
Clear & Grubb

Earthwork, Mar-17-2025 A, Aug-18-2025 A
Regular Excavation

Stabilzed Subgrade

Base

Final Dressing

Concrete, Aug-18-2025 A, Aug-18-2025 A
Construct Concrete Driveways (1)

Milling & Paving, Jun-06-2025 A, Sep-19-2025 A
Paving Structural

PHASE 2, Mar-18-2025 A, Sep-19-2025 A
MOT, Mar-18-2025 A, Mar-18-2025 A
Tulip Phase 2 Traffic Switch

Clear & Grubb, Apr-02-2025 A, May-13-2025 A
Clear & Grubb

Earthwork, Mar-18-2025 A, Sep-19-2025 A
Regular Excavation

Stabilzed Subgrade

Base

Final Dressing

Concrete, May-20-2025 A, May-20-2025 A
Construct Concrete Driveways (3)

Milling & Paving, Jun-06-2025 A, Sep-19-2025 A
Paving Structural

PHASE 3, Mar-22-2025 A, Sep-22-2025
MOT, Jun-07-2025 A, Jun-07-2025 A
Tulip Phase 3 Traffic Switch

Clear & Grubb, Apr-02-2025 A, May-13-2025 A
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CLEAR-6180 Clear & Grubb 0 0 Apr-02-2025 A May-13-2025 A 100%

EarthworkEarthwork 108 0 Mar-22-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A
EXC-1100 Regular Excavation 0 0 Mar-22-2025 A Apr-11-2025 A 100%

STAB-1100 Stabilzed Subgrade 0 0 Mar-22-2025 A Apr-15-2025 A 100%

BASE-1100 Base 0 0 Mar-25-2025 A Jun-05-2025 A 100%

FINALD-1100 Final Dressing 0 0 Aug-19-2025 A Sep-19-2025 A 100%

Milling & PavingMilling & Paving 1 0 Jun-06-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -88
PAVE1330 Paving Structural 1 0 Jun-06-2025 A Sep-22-2025 -88 60%

OffsiteOffsite 301 0 Feb-07-2022 A Jun-30-2025 A
CLEAR-6190 Clear & Grubb Pond "N" 10 0 Feb-07-2022 A Feb-18-2022 A 100%

MOT-1220 Advance MOT Signage 2 0 Jan-07-2024 A Jan-12-2024 A 100%

FINALD-1110 Final Dress Offsite Canal & Pond 15 0 Apr-01-2024 A Apr-17-2024 A 100%

CHEXC-1000 Excavate Offsite Canal (10+60 - 32+00) 25 0 Sep-15-2023 A May-17-2024 A 100%

CHEXC-1010 Excavate Offsite Canal (32+00 - 46+00) 25 0 Sep-15-2023 A May-17-2024 A 100%

LANDSC-1150 Offsite Grassing 10 0 May-16-2024 A Jun-10-2025 A 100%

EXC-1110 Excavate Pond "N" 50 0 Apr-17-2023 A Jun-30-2025 A 100%
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Clear & Grubb

Earthwork, Mar-22-2025 A, Sep-19-2025 A
Regular Excavation

Stabilzed Subgrade

Base

Final Dressing

Milling & Paving, Jun-06-2025 A, Sep-22-2025
Paving Structural

Offsite, Feb-07-2022 A, Jun-30-2025 A
Clear & Grubb Pond "N"

Advance MOT Signage

Final Dress Offsite Canal & Pond

Excavate Offsite Canal (10+60 - 32+00)

Excavate Offsite Canal (32+00 - 46+00)

Offsite Grassing

Excavate Pond "N"
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